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FEES STRUCTURE

B.Tech

»  Total 4 Years Course Fees for B.Tech Rs. 3.70 Lakhs. »  Total 2 Years Course Fees for M.Tech Rs. 2.30 Lakhs.
»  Total Amount payable at the time of Admission: Rs. 71,000 » Total Amount payable at the time of Admission: Rs. 80,000
(Including 1st Semester Tuition Fees). (Including 1st Semester Tuition Fees).

» *N.B. University Charges, Hostel Charges, Transportation & Dress Kit Extra.
» " Tuition Fees may vary from time to time as per subsequent Government Notifications if any.

HOSTEL FEES

For Boy’s: With Fooding Rs. 33,000/ (Per Sem.), Without Food-
ing Rs. 12,000/- (Per Sem.)

For Girl’s: With Fooding Rs. 33,000/- (Per Sem.), Without Food-
ing Rs. 12,000/- (Per Sem.)

SCHOLARSHIP

Scholarship Name Scholarship Amount
Swami Vivekananda Merit Cum Means Scholarship (SVMCM) Rs. 60000/- Per Year
National Scholarship Portal (NSP) Less than Rs. 50000/- Per Year
OASIS Scholarship In between Rs. 5000/- to Rs. 20000/- Per Year
Merit Cum Means Scholarship for Minorities (MCM) Rs. 27500/- Per Year for Day Scholar
Rs. 33000/- Per Year for Hosteller

West Bengal Student Credit Card Scheme Amount
From Govt/Private Banks Entire Tution Fees
Pay after one year of course completion Entire Hostel Fees

30% of Tution& Hostel Fees as Educational Expenses

NBFC LOANS Amount

PROPELLD — EMI FREE LOANS IN COLLEGE ACCOUNT IN 24 HOURS | As & when required.
LEO1- EMI FREE LOANS IN COLLEGE ACCOUNT IN 24 HOURS | As & when required.




OUR SUCCESSFUL ALUMNI

Kalyan Santra
Software Support Engineer

(Amdocs)

Pratiksha Mandal

Trainee Engineer
(Spectrum Electrical Industries Ltd.)

Shubham Auddy

Associate Engineer

(Harman Connected Services

Corporation India Pvt. Ltd.)

Santanu Mukherjee
Software Engineer QA
(Mantra Labs Pvt.Ltd.)

Sriza Tapadar

Associate Engineer
(Harman Connected Services
Corporation India Pvt. Ltd.)

Supriya Santra

Software Engineer
(MSys Tech India Pvt. Ltd.)

OUR PROUD PLACEMENT PARTNERS
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ABOUT DREAM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

VISION:
To be a prominent institution passionately developing competent technocrats capable of serving the nation and the world.
MISSION:

To promote Inter-departmental collaborative projects & research and improve publications and Initiate Internal Revenue
Generation activities through consultancy, continuing education programs etc. (Obtain at least 5 projects every year) in-
volving students wherever possible.

To provide state-of-the-art teaching-learning ambiance to promote student-centric learning using the latest ICT tools and
start new programs at UG & PG levels in cutting edge technology.

Continuous faculty development initiatives to update their knowledge and skills.
Set up Incubation and innovation cells and encourage students to innovate and establish start-ups.

Expand community outreach program through sharing of technical expertise with the aim to encourage experiential
learning among students.

——— COURSES OFFERED ——
B.Tech

COMPUTER SCIENCE ELECTRICAL ELECTRONICS AND CIVIL MECHANICAL
AND ENGINEERING ENGINEERING COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING

POWER ELECTRONICS VLSI AND MICRO
AND DRIVES (EE) ELECTRONICS (ECE)

MAIN CAMPUS
Thakurpukur, B.H Road, Samali, Kolkata - 700104, West Bengal, India | Ph: 033 24980376
www.dreaminstituteonline.com

COLLEGE HELPLINE: 1800 121 6900 | 9830895486
ADMISSION HELPLINE: 9073319939 | 9883936088 | 9073669935




